
RICARDA-HUCH-GYMN. KREFELD
D-47798, MOERSER STR. 36

Schuljahr 2025/26
1. Halbjahr 2025/26

Untis 2026
25.8.2025

07B ERKENS

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1.07EERKE

1.07MTHOA

HausSPTHOA

1.01.ER
KR
KR
PP
PP

1.07
1.03
A.0.
A.0.

HERB
ERKE
MENN
FISH
LEME

1.07MTHOA

1.07DKROE

A.0.BIROEL

1.01.F7
F7
F7
L7
L7

1.03
1.07
A.0.
A.0.

REI
ROTH
GARD
DUPO
FISH

A.0.CHSCHB

1.07.E
SEL 1.08

ERKE
ERKE

GE-Woche
UN-Woche

1.07PKGIED

1.07DKROE

1.08KUMEYE

HausSPTHOA

1.01.F7
F7
F7
L7
L7

1.03
1.07
A.0.
A.0.

REI
ROTH
GARD
DUPO
FISH

EERKE

UN-Woche

DKROE

GE-Woch

25.8.2025 - 10.7.2026   



RICARDA-HUCH-GYMN. KREFELD
D-47798, MOERSER STR. 36

Schuljahr 2025/26
1. Halbjahr 2025/26

Untis 2026
25.8.2025

07B ERKENS

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

8

9

25.8.2025 - 10.7.2026   


